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15810 403294‐2 Y
Turpike‐Wide Miscellaneous Survey & 
Subsurface Utility Locations ‐ North 

System
6/30/2014 8/27/2014 10/27/2014  $                                    350,000 

 Mike.Joiner@dot.state.fl.us; 
York.Mills@dot.state.fl.us; 
James.kervin@dot.state.fl.us 

BDI ‐ Awarded to WBQ

TBD 429328‐1
Design for HEFT Widening NW 57th to 

Miramar Toll Plaza (MP 43‐47)
TBD TBD TBD  $                                 1,975,000 

 Russ.Snyder@dot.state.fl.us;     
Stephen.Nichols@dot.state.fl.us         
John.Easterling@dot.state.fl.us 

DB Project; RFP development 
under the Cont Srvcs contract

15805 432826‐1 Y
Design for Resurfacing the Turnpike 
Mainline from MP 216.8 to MP 227.1

7/14/2014 8/22/2014 10/20/2014  $                                 1,141,575 
 Dayna.Griffin@dot.state.fl.us; 
Paul.satchfield@dot.state.fl.us; 

Katherine.Alexander@dot.state.fl.us 

BDI ‐ Awarded to Patel, Green & 
Assoc.

15807 TBD N
Turnpike‐Wide Miscellaneous Materials 

Testing & Assurance
6/16/2014 7/30/2014 10/16/2014  $                                 1,500,000 

 Ken.Morgan@dot.state.fl.us; 
Pete.Nissen@dot.state.fl.us; 

Katherine.Alexander@dot.state.fl.us 

2 Contracts to be awarded from 
one advertisement

15814 TBD N
Turnpike‐Wide Miscellaneous Materials 

Testing & Assurance
6/16/2014 7/30/2014 10/16/2014  $                                 1,500,000   Ken.Morgan@dot.state.fl.us 

2nd contract awarded from one 
advertisement (15807)

TBD N/A  
Turpike‐Wide Miscellaneous Survey & 
Subsurface Utility Locations ‐ South 

System
2/2/2015 3/19/2015 4/23/2015  $                                    750,000 

 Mike.Joiner@dot.state.fl.us; 
York.Mills@dot.state.fl.us; 
James.kervin@dot.state.fl.us 

Three year /$750K contract

TBD  
Turnpike‐Wide Miscellaneous Right‐of‐

Way Acquisition Services
 $                                 1,500,000 

15804 TBD N
Turnpike‐Wide Miscellaneous 

Landscape Architecture Services
5/19/2014 6/20/2014 8/11/2014  $                                 1,500,000 

 Katherine.Alexander@dot.state.fl.us; 
Maria.Connolly@dot.state.fl.us; 
Patrick.Muench@dot.state.fl.us 

Awarded to URS

TBD 435462‐1 N
Design for Campbell Drive Interchange 

Improvements (Low Bid RFP)
On hold On hold On hold  $                                 1,500,000 

Stephen.Nichols@dot.state.fl.us;     
Rax.Jung@dot.state.fl.us;     Construction

Low Bid RFP; on hold  

15819 435763‐1 N Sawgrass Expressway PD&E 12/8/2014 2/10/2015 4/2/2015  $                                 3,200,000 
Henry.Pinzon@dot.state.fl.us;             
Barbara.davis@dot.state.fl.us;      
Randy.fox@dot.state.fl.us

Tech Panel held on  12/16/14

15816 TBD N
Turnpike‐wide Land Acquisition 

Services (2)
11/17/2014 1/28/2015 3/25/2015  $                                 5,000,000 

Joseph.Jeffers@dot.state.fl.us;   
Karen.Schaack@dot.state.fl.us;  
Nick.bowman@dot.state.fl.us

2 Contracts to be awarded from 
1 advertisement

15813 TBD N
Continuing Contracts for Design Build 

RFP Development
10/6/2014 11/7/2014 1/8/2015  $                                 5,000,000 

Russ.Snyder@dot.state.fl.us;    
Roxanne.Riggs@dot.state.fl.us;  
Stephen.Nichols@dot.state.fl.us

2 Contracts to be awarded from 
1 advertisement

15815 432827‐1 and ‐3 N
Design for Resurfacing and Safety 

Upgrades; Turnpike Mainline from MP 
239.3 to MP 249.3

11/3/2014 12/8/2014 2/4/2015  $                                 1,223,810 
Paul.Satchfield@dot.state.fl.us;               
Joseph.Jeffers@dot.state.fl.us;  

Hannah.Hernandez@dot.state.fl.us

TBD 417132‐1 N
Widen Mainline from Glades Rd to 

Atlantic Ave (MP 76‐81)
3/2/2015 3/26/2015 5/12/2015 TBD  $                               10,000,000 

Mike.Joiner@dot.state.fl.us; 
William.Sears@dot.state.fl.us; 
Patrick.Muench@dot.state.fl.us

Concurrent Ad with previous 
line item
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15821 43663‐1 N Design; Sand Lake Road Interchange 1/20/2015 3/10/2015 4/30/2015 TBD  $                                 3,100,000 
Katherine.Alexander@dot.state.fl.us; 

Joseph.Jeffers@dot.state.fl.us; 
Russ.Snyder@dot.state.fl.us

Currently under scope 
development

TBD N/A N Continuing Services ITS 3/16/2014 4/14/2015 5/12/2015 TBD
John.Easterling@dot.state.fl.us;   

Katherine.alexander@dot.state.fl.us; 
Nick.Bowman@dot.state.fl.us

Currently under scope and 
schedule development

TBD N/A N
Continuing Services Signing & 
Pavement Marking (S&PM)

2/23/2015 4/17/2015 6/2/2015 TBD
Shannon.Pike@dot.state.fl.us; 
Eric.Gordin@dot.state.fl.us;    
Josepj.Jeffers@dot.state.fl.us

Currently under scope and 
schedule development

15824 N/A Y Misc Design ‐ BDI (2) 2/9/2015 3/17/2015 5/8/2015 TBD  $                                 1,500,000 
 Paul.Satchfield@dot.state.fl.us;               
Eddie.Register@dot.state.fl.us;  

Hannah.Hernandez@dot.state.fl.us 

BDI ‐ 2 Contracts to be awarded 
from 1 advertisement

15820 N/A N Misc Design (2) 1/26/2015 2/27/2015 4/10/2015 TBD  $                                 1,500,000 
 Paul.Satchfiled@dot.state.fl.us;    
Eddie.Register@dot.state.fl.us;      
Shannon.Pike@dot.state.fl.us 

2 Contracts to be awarded from 
1 advertisement

TBD N/A N Continuing Services ‐ AET (2) 3/2/2015 4/3/2015 5/15/2015 TBD
 William.Wood@dot.state.fl.us, 

John.Easterling@dot.state.fl.us, and 
Steve.Nichols@dot.state.fl.us  

2 Contracts to be awarded from 
1 advertisement

15827 190568‐1 N Nature Coast Parkway PD&E 2/16/2015 3/20/2015 5/7/2015 TBD  $                                    400,000 
 Henry.Pinzon@dot.state.fl.us;             

Rax.Jung@dot.state.fl.us;      
Randy.fox@dot.state.fl.us 

Please Note:  TENTATIVE SCHEDULE/ 
ACQUISITION
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15812 TBD S Y
Miscellaneous CEI Services Turnpike‐
wide

7/14/2014 11/17/2014 12/18/2014  $                                1,500,000   Karen.akers@dot.state.fl.us  BDI

15808 243017‐1 S
CEI Services for SR 417/Turnpike 
Interchange (MP 251)

6/16/2014 7/24/2014 7/24/2014 7/31/2014  $                                1,691,539 
 John.Easterling@dot.state.fl.us; 
Pete.Nissen@dot.state.fl.us; 
Jaime.Gomez@dot.state.f.us 

15817 406090‐5 S
CEI Services for Widening the 
Beachline (SR 528) from I‐4 to 
Turnpike (MP 0‐4.3)

11/24/2014 1/20/2015 2/9/2015  $                                6,990,229   joseph.chinelly@dot.state.fl.us 

15823 406103‐1 S

CEI Services for Sunrise 
Boulevard/Turnpike Interchange 
Modification (CR 838/SR 91) Milepost 
58

1/12/2015 3/5/2015 3/24/2015  $                                4,374,069 
 rachel.panchookian@dot.state.fl.us; 
jaime.gomez@dot.state.fl.us; 
debbie.meyer@dot.state.fl.us 

15822 423372‐2 S
CEI Services for Widening the HEFT SW 
288th/Biscayne Drive to SW 216th 
Street (MP 5‐11) Design‐Build

12/22/2014 3/3/2015 3/19/2015  $                                6,754,145 
 William.Sears@dot.state.fl.us; 
Pete.Nissen@dot.state.fl.us; 
Roxanne.Riggs@dot.state.fl.us 

15809
428154‐2; 
428154‐3

S
CEI Services for Sawgrass Canal 
Revetment ‐ Wall 3; (MP 15.2) and 
Wall 3 (MP 16)

7/7/2014 8/22/2014 9/8/2014 11/30/2014  $                                1,480,470 
 William.Sears@dot.state.fl.us; 
Debbie.Meyer@dot.state.fl.us; 
Jaime.Gomez@dot.state.fl.us 

15806 429350‐4 S

CEI Services for Widening the 
Veteran's Expressway Surgarwood 
Mainline Plaza to Van Dyke Road, 
Design‐Build

6/9/2014 6/20/2014 8/29/2014 11/20/2014  $                                5,221,025 
 Maria.Connolly@dot.state.fl.us; 
Joseph.Chinelly@dot.state.fl.us; 
Jaime.Gomez@dot.state.fl.us 

433830‐1 S
CEI Services for Minneola Interchange 
(Turnpike Milepost 279) Design‐Build

2/23/2015 4/13/2015 5/4/2015  $                                3,403,924   Joseph.Chinelly@dot.state.fl.us 

435604‐1 S Y CCTV Installation 1/26/2015  $                                   178,625   Karen.Akers@dot.state.fl.us  BDI
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15801 190665‐3 S N
General Consultant for Construction 
Engineering Management

3/3/2014 5/12/2014 10/14/2014

 Pete.Nissen@dot.state.fl.us; 
Stefanie.Maxwell@dot.state.fl.us; 
Karen.Akers@dot.state.fl.us; 
Paul.Satchfield@dot.state.fl.us; 
Ken.Morgan@dot.state.fl.us 

15802
190666‐2; 
190766‐2; 
192892‐2

S N
General Consultant for Maintenance & 
Traffic Operations Engineering 
Management

6/30/2014 8/1/2014 1/16/2015

 Maria.Connolly@dot.state.fl.us; 
Santiago.Alvarez@dot.state.fl.us; 
John.Easterling@dot.state.fl.us; 
Paul.Satchfield@dot.state.fl.us; 
Kristin.McCrary@dot.state.fl.us 

190591‐2 S N
General Consultant for Traffic Engineering 
Management Consultant

8/1/2014 3/1/2015
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